UMBW
Thermal-Magnetic MCB
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
2  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
Introducing the New WEG UMBW Series Thermal-Magnetic
Miniature Circuit Breakers. This new offering includes both
UL489 and UL1077 approvals to provide a solution for circuit &

D= 12xIn (+/-20% ) Magnetic Trip Current
UMBW -1
Trip Curve
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  3Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UMBW
1) Non-stocked.  Contact WEG for availability.
UL1077
# Poles Ampacity
Catalog Number
Max Voltage List Price Multiplier
B CURVE C CURVE D CURVE
1 POLE 1 UMBW-1B1-1 UMBW-1C1-1 UMBW-1D1-1
277 VAC $25 Z12
1 UMBW-1B1-1.2 UMBW-1C1-1.2 UMBW-1D1-1.2
1.5 UMBW-1B1-1.5 1 UMBW-1C1-1.5 1 UMBW-1D1-1.5 1
1.6 UMBW-1B1-1.6 UMBW-1C1-1.6 UMBW-1D1-1.6
2 UMBW-1B1-2 UMBW-1C1-2 UMBW-1D1-2
3 UMBW-1B1-3 UMBW-1C1-3 UMBW-1D1-3
4 UMBW-1B1-4 UMBW-1C1-4 UMBW-1D1-4
5 UMBW-1B1-5 UMBW-1C1-5 UMBW-1D1-5
6 UMBW-1B1-6 UMBW-1C1-6 UMBW-1D1-6
7 UMBW-1B1-7 1 UMBW-1C1-7 1 UMBW-1D1-7 1
8 UMBW-1B1-8 1 UMBW-1C1-8 1 UMBW-1D1-8 1
10 UMBW-1B1-10 UMBW-1C1-10 UMBW-1D1-10
12 UMBW-1B1-12 UMBW-1C1-12 UMBW-1D1-12
13 UMBW-1B1-13 1 UMBW-1C1-13 1 UMBW-1D1-13 1
15 UMBW-1B1-15 UMBW-1C1-15 UMBW-1D1-15
16 UMBW-1B1-16 UMBW-1C1-16 UMBW-1D1-16
20 UMBW-1B1-20 UMBW-1C1-20 UMBW-1D1-20
25 UMBW-1B1-25 UMBW-1C1-25 UMBW-1D1-25
30 UMBW-1B1-30 1 UMBW-1C1-30 1 UMBW-1D1-30 1
32 UMBW-1B1-32 UMBW-1C1-32 UMBW-1D1-32
35 UMBW-1B1-35 1 UMBW-1C1-35 1 UMBW-1D1-35 1
40 UMBW-1B1-40 UMBW-1C1-40 UMBW-1D1-40
50 UMBW-1B1-50 UMBW-1C1-50 UMBW-1D1-50
60 UMBW-1B1-60 1 UMBW-1C1-60 1 UMBW-1D1-60 1
63 UMBW-1B1-63 UMBW-1C1-63 UMBW-1D1-63
2 POLE 1 UMBW-1B2-1 UMBW-1C2-1 UMBW-1D2-1
277/480 VAC $48 Z12
1.2 UMBW1B2-1.2 UMBW-1C2-1.2 UMBW-1D2-1.2
1.5 UMBW-1B2-1.5 UMBW-1C2-1.5 UMBW-1D2-1.5
1.6 UMBW-1B2-1.6 UMBW-1C2-1.6 UMBW-1D2-1.6
2 UMBW-1B2-2 UMBW-1C2-2 UMBW-1D2-2
3 UMBW-1B2-3 UMBW-1C2-3 UMBW-1D2-3
4 UMBW-1B2-4 UMBW-1C2-4 UMBW-1D2-4
5 UMBW-1B2-5 UMBW-1C2-5 UMBW-1D2-5
6 UMBW-1B2-6 UMBW-1C2-6 UMBW-1D2-6
7 UMBW-1B2-7 1 UMBW-1C2-7 1 UMBW-1D2-7 1
8 UMBW-1B2-8 1 UMBW-1C2-8 1 UMBW-1D2-8 1
10 UMBW-1B2-10 UMBW-1C2-10 UMBW-1D2-10
12 UMBW-1B2-12 UMBW-1C2-12 UMBW-1D2-12
13 UMBW-1B2-13 1 UMBW-1C2-13 1 UMBW-1D2-13 1
15 UMBW-1B2-15 1 UMBW-1C2-15 1 UMBW-1D2-15 1
16 UMBW-1B2-16 UMBW-1C2-16 UMBW-1D2-16
20 UMBW-1B2-20 UMBW-1C2-20 UMBW-1D2-20
25 UMBW-1B2-25 UMBW-1C2-25 UMBW-1D2-25
30 UMBW-1B2-30 1 UMBW-1C2-30 1 UMBW-1D2-30 1
32 UMBW-1B2-32 UMBW-1C2-32 UMBW-1D2-32
35 UMBW-1B2-35 1 UMBW-1C2-35 1 UMBW-1D2-35 1
40 UMBW-1B2-40 UMBW-1C2-40 UMBW-1D2-40
50 UMBW-1B2-50 UMBW-1C2-50 UMBW-1D2-50
60 UMBW-1B2-60 1 UMBW-1C2-60 1 UMBW-1D2-60 1
63 UMBW-1B2-63 UMBW-1C2-63 UMBW-1D2-63
4  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UMBW
# Poles Ampacity
Catalog Number
Max Voltage List Price Multiplier
B CURVE C CURVE D CURVE
3 POLE 1 UMBW-1B3-1 UMBW-1C3-1 UMBW-1D3-1
277/480 VAC $65 Z12
1.2 UMBW-1B3-1.2 UMBW-1C3-1.2 UMBW-1D3-1.2
1.5 UMBW-1B3-1.5 1 UMBW-1C3-1.5 1 UMBW-1D3-1.5 1
1.6 UMBW-1B3-1.6 UMBW-1C3-1.6 UMBW-1C3-1.6
2 UMBW-1B3-2 UMBW-1C3-2 UMBW-1D3-2
3 UMBW-1B3-3 1 UMBW-1C3-3 1 UMBW-1D3-3 1
4 UMBW-1B3-4 UMBW-1C3-4 UMBW-1D3-4
5 UMBW-1B3-5 1 UMBW-1C3-5 1 UMBW-1D3-5 1
6 UMBW-1B3-6 UMBW-1C3-6 UMBW-1D3-6
7 UMBW-1B3-7 1 UMBW-1C3-7 1 UMBW-1D3-7 1
8 UMBW-1B3-8 1 UMBW-1C3-8 1 UMBW-1D3-8 1
10 UMBW-1B3-10 UMBW-1C3-10 UMBW-1D3-10
12 UMBW-1B3-12 1 UMBW-1C3-12 1 UMBW-1D3-12 1
13 UMBW-1B3-13 1 UMBW-1C3-13 1 UMBW-1D3-13 1
15 UMBW-1B3-15 1 UMBW-1C3-15 1 UMBW-1D3-15 1
16 UMBW-1B3-16 UMBW-1C3-16 UMBW-1D3-16
20 UMBW-1B3-20 UMBW-1C3-20 UMBW-1D3-20
25 UMBW-1B3-25 UMBW-1C3-25 UMBW-1D3-25
30 UMBW-1B3-30 1 UMBW-1C3-30 1 UMBW-1D3-30 1
32 UMBW-1B3-32 UMBW-1C3-32 UMBW-1D3-32
35 UMBW-1B3-35 1 UMBW-1C3-35 1 UMBW-1D3-35 1
40 UMBW-1B3-40 UMBW-1C3-40 UMBW-1D3-40
50 UMBW-1B3-50 UMBW-1C3-50 UMBW-1D3-50
60 UMBW-1B3-60 1 UMBW-1C3-60 1 UMBW-1D3-60 1
63 UMBW-1B3-63 UMBW-1C3-63 UMBW-1D3-63
1) Non-stocked.  Contact WEG for availability.
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  5Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UMBW
1) Non-stocked.  Contact WEG for availability.
# Poles Ampacity
Catalog Number
Max Voltage List Price Multiplier
 B CURVE  C CURVE  D CURVE
1 POLE 1 UMBW-4B1-1 UMBW-4C1-1 UMBW-4D1-1
277 VAC /60 VDC $53 Z12
1.2 UMBW-4B1-1.2 UMBW-4C1-1.2 UMBW-4D1-1.2
1.5 UMBW-4B1-1.5 1 UMBW-4C1-1.5 1 UMBW-4D1-1.5 1
1.6 UMBW-4B1-1.6 UMBW-4C1-1.6 UMBW-4D1-1.6
2 UMBW-4B1-2  UMBW-4C1-2 UMBW-4D1-2
3 UMBW-4B1-3 1 UMBW-4C1-3 1 UMBW-4D1-3 1
4 UMBW-4B1-4 UMBW-4C1-4 UMBW-4D1-4
5 UMBW-4B1-5 1 UMBW-4C1-5 1 UMBW-4D1-5 1
6 UMBW-4B1-6 UMBW-4C1-6 UMBW-4D1-6
7 UMBW-4B1-7 1 UMBW-4C1-7 1 UMBW-4D1-7 1
8 UMBW-4B1-8 1 UMBW-4C1-8 1 UMBW-4D1-8 1
10 UMBW-4B1-10 UMBW-4C1-10 UMBW-4D1-10
12 UMBW-4B1-12 1 UMBW-4C1-12 1 UMBW-4D1-12 1
13 UMBW-4B1-13 1 UMBW-4C1-13 1 UMBW-4D1-13 1
15 UMBW-4B1-15 UMBW-4C1-15 UMBW-4D1-15
16 UMBW-4B1-16 UMBW-4C1-16 UMBW-4D1-16
20 UMBW-4B1-20 UMBW-4C1-20 UMBW-4D1-20
25 UMBW-4B1-25 UMBW-4C1-25 UMBW-4D1-25
120 VAC /60 VDC $53 Z12
30 UMBW-4B1-30 1 UMBW-4C1-30 1 UMBW-4D1-30 1
32 UMBW-4B1-32 UMBW-4C1-32 UMBW-4D1-32
35 UMBW-4B1-35 1 UMBW-4C1-35 1 UMBW-4D1-35 1
40 UMBW-4B1-40 1 UMBW-4C1-40 1 UMBW-4D1-40 1
50 UMBW-4B1-50 1 UMBW-4C1-50 1 UMBW-4D1-50 1
60 UMBW-4B1-60 1 UMBW-4C1-60 1 UMBW-4D1-60 1
63 UMBW-4B1-63 1 UMBW-4C1-63 1 UMBW-4D1-63 1
2 POLE
1 UMBW-4B2-1 UMBW-4C2-1 UMBW-4D2-1
277/480 VAC  125 VDC $107 Z12
1.2 UMBW-4B2-1.2 UMBW-4C2-1.2 UMBW-4D2-1.2
1.5 UMBW-4B2-1.5 1 UMBW-4C2-1.5 1 UMBW-4D2-1.5 1
1.6 UMBW-4B2-1.6 UMBW-4C2-1.6 UMBW-4C2-1.6
2 UMBW-4B2-2 UMBW-4C2-2 UMBW-4D2-2
3 UMBW-4B2-3 1 UMBW-4C2-3 1 UMBW-4D2-3 1
4 UMBW-4B2-4 UMBW-4C2-4 UMBW-4D2-4
5 UMBW-4B2-5 UMBW-4C2-5 UMBW-4D2-5
6 UMBW-4B2-6 UMBW-4C2-6 UMBW-4D2-6
7 UMBW-4B2-7 1 UMBW-4C2-7 1 UMBW-4D2-7 1
8 UMBW-4B2-8 1 UMBW-4C2-8 1 UMBW-4D2-8 1
10 UMBW-4B2-10 UMBW-4C2-10 UMBW-4D2-10
12 UMBW-4B2-12 UMBW-4C2-12 UMBW-4D2-12
13 UMBW-4B2-13 1 UMBW-4C2-13 1 UMBW-4D2-13 1
15 UMBW-4B2-15 1 UMBW-4C2-15 1 UMBW-4D2-15 1
16 UMBW-4B2-16 UMBW-4C2-16 UMBW-4D2-16
20 UMBW-4B2-20 UMBW-4C2-20 UMBW-4D2-20
25 UMBW-4B2-25 UMBW-4C2-25 UMBW-4D2-25
277/480 VAC  125 VDC $107 Z12
30 UMBW-4B2-30 1 UMBW-4C2-30 1 UMBW-4D2-30 1
32 UMBW-4B2-32 UMBW-4C2-32 UMBW-4D2-32
35 UMBW-4B2-35 1 UMBW-4C2-35 1 UMBW-4D2-35 1
40 UMBW-4B2-40 1 UMBW-4C2-40 1 UMBW-4D2-40 1
50 UMBW-4B2-50 1 UMBW-4C2-50 1 UMBW-4D2-50 1
60 UMBW-4B2-60 1 UMBW-4C2-60 1 UMBW-4D2-60 1
63 UMBW-4B2-63 1 UMBW-4C2-63 1 UMBW-4D2-63 1
6  |  1-800-ASK4WEG | www.weg.net/us Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UMBW
1) Non-stocked.  Contact WEG for availability.
# Poles Ampacity
Catalog Number
Max Voltage List Price Multiplier
 B CURVE  C CURVE  D CURVE
3 POLE
1 UMBW-4B3-1 UMBW-4C3-1 UMBW-4D3-1
277/480 VAC  125 VDC $158 Z12
1.2 UMBW-4B3-1.2 UMBW-4C3-1.2 UMBW-4D3-1.2
1.5 UMBW-4B3-1.5 1 UMBW-4C3-1.5 1 UMBW-4D3-1.5 1
1.6 UMBW-4C3-1.6 UMBW-4D3-1.6
2 UMBW-4B3-2 UMBW-4C3-2 UMBW-4D3-2
3 UMBW-4B3-3 1 UMBW-4C3-3 1 UMBW-4D3-3 1
4 UMBW-4B3-4 UMBW-4C3-4 UMBW-4D3-4
5 UMBW-4B3-5 UMBW-4C3-5 UMBW-4D3-5
6 UMBW-4B3-6 UMBW-4C3-6 UMBW-4D3-6
7 UMBW-4B3-7 1 UMBW-4C3-7 1 UMBW-4D3-7 1
8 UMBW-4B3-8 1 UMBW-4C3-8 UMBW-4D3-8
10 UMBW-4B3-10 UMBW-4C3-10 UMBW-4D3-10
12 UMBW-4B3-12 1 UMBW-4C3-12 1 UMBW-4D3-12 1
13 UMBW-4B3-13 1 UMBW-4C3-13 1 UMBW-4D3-13 1
15 UMBW-4B3-15 UMBW-4C3-15 UMBW-4D3-15
16 UMBW-4B3-16 UMBW-4C3-16 UMBW-4D3-16
20 UMBW-4B3-20 UMBW-4C3-20 UMBW-4D3-20
25 UMBW-4B3-25 UMBW-4C3-25 UMBW-4D3-25
240 VAC / 125 VDC $158 Z12
30 UMBW-4B3-30 1 UMBW-4C3-30 1 UMBW-4D3-30 1
32 UMBW-4B3-32 UMBW-4C3-32 UMBW-4D3-32
35 UMBW-4B3-35 1 UMBW-4C3-35 1 UMBW-4D3-35 1
40 UMBW-4B3-40 1 UMBW-4C3-40 1 UMBW-4D3-40 1
50 UMBW-4B3-50 1 UMBW-4C3-50 1 UMBW-4D3-50 1
60 UMBW-4B3-60 1 UMBW-4C3-60 1 UMBW-4D3-60 1
63 UMBW-4B3-63 1 UMBW-4C3-63 1 UMBW-4D3-63 1
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  7Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection
UMBW
Breaker Technical Data

power is applied.
For Use
With
Catalog Number  Voltage/Min
Trip Voltage
 Amperage/
Power Con-
suption
Contacts Mounting/Dims (mm) Mechanical
Operations
Torque Mass QTY List
Price
Multiplier
UMBW-1
UMBW-4
UMBW-ST12DC 12 VDC/
8VDC
6A/ 200W
1NO/1NC
 Field Mountable..Left
Side/18mm
20,000
1Nm,
.74ft lbs
60g 1
$95
Z12
UMBW-ST24DC 24 VDC/
16VDC
6A/ 200W $95
UMBW-ST48DC 48 VDC/
24VDC
2A/ 200W $95
UMBW-ST125DC 125 VDC/
80VDC
1.5A/ 200W $95
UMBW-ST120AC 120 VAC/
80VAC
6A/ 200W $95
UMBW-ST240AC 240 VAC/
160VAC
6A/ 200W $95
UMBW-ST277AC 277 VAC/
160VAC
3A/ 200W $95
  WEG Automation - Products and Solutions  |  9Data is subject to change without notice.
Circuit Protection